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iceaT MMA 650

PHASE

The "Dynaweld” Inverter IGBT MMA 650 is a High Technology design welding power source has a
broad welding ampere range of 40-650amp. It designed in Three Phase (380/415volt), high
performance, Constant Currentthat you can take to the most demanding and highest quality job sites.

ADVANTAGES PARAMETERS
V Designed for heavy duty welding needs
V Substantial amperage at 20-650 amps Input Voltage
V Easy to operate
V Arc gouge with the carbon electrode Input Current
V Smooth arc
V 1 Year Warranty Output Current
V Manufacturing under (CE) Certificate

Output Voltage
BASIC UNIT INCLUDE Duty Cycle

V 2 pcs 50-70 mm Dinse Plug
V Owner Instruction guide
V Input power cable with insulated plug

Dimension (mm)

Weight
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Fax  :+603-80680538 Product Code

380/415 Vac =
15% 3P

35.6Kw (54A)
40 - 650A
40Vdc

80%
640x350x610
63Kgs
2.0-6.0mm

IGBT-MMAG650

Hz
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