







IGBT MMA 650

The "Dynaweld" Inverter IGBT MMA 650 is a High Technology design welding power source has a broad welding ampere range of 40-650amp. It designed in Three Phase (380/415volt), high performance, Constant Current that you can take to the most demanding and highest quality job sites.

ADVANTAGES

V Designed for heavy duty welding needs

√ Substantial amperage at 20-650 amps

√ Easy to operate

V Arc gouge with the carbon electrode

√ Smooth arc

√ 1 Year Warranty

V Manufacturing under (CE) Certificate

BASIC UNIT INCLUDE

√ 2 pcs 50-70 mm Dinse Plug

√ Owner Instruction guide

V Input power cable with insulated plug

Website: www.dynaweld.com.my

Email: marketing@dynaweld.com.my

Contact: +603-80630838 Fax : +603-80680538

PARAMETERS

Input Voltage	380/415 Vac ± 15% 3P
Input Current	35.6Kw (54A)
Output Current	40 - 650A
Output Voltage	40Vdc
Duty Cycle	80%
Dimension (mm)	640x350x610
Weight	63Kgs
Electrode Size	2.0 - 6.0mm
Product Code	IGBT-MMA650